06/30/05 07/31/05 08/31/05

3 1859 261 X I  3261 ' 1761
1114 1174 I 1 1 4  I

16147 16142 16142,

1
Schedule # A  12

]Page '4 O f 8  '

I 1
I

(11) ~ (12) (13) I (141 (15)
1 Test Year End Average

05/30/05 i0131/05 I i1/30105 I 12/31/05 Balance

18591 1859 18591 2559 1913

1174 1174 1174 1620 , 1209
3261 3261 3261 3 351 3 760

16142 1 16142 16142 16285 16 153
I I

22431 22437 1 22437 22437 I 22437 22437 ' 23016 ' 22 543
I I

I

I
12 Total WaterClAC 1 22431 j 22437 ' 22437 , 22437 1 22437 22437 22437 22437 1 22437 1 22437 22437 22437 1 23016 1 22543 !

I I I r- --r- I I I I I ! TRUE I

Paqe 03 of I 7 8

Schedule of Water Contributions in Aid of Construction Ry Classification
Test Year Average balance
Pomona Park
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule A-12

Preparer Robed M Gniiin
Page 3 of 5

Explanation Provide tho Adjusted monllily drid a v r r q e  (;lAC b;~l.~ncos by clas:;ihcation If a projected year is employed. provide bro;rkdown for test year. base year and intermediate year also

Cash ClAC
1 Water Treatmenl Equipnieril
2 Meler Fees
3 Main Extension Chargn
4 Service lnslallalion Fees

1 ,859 1.859 1,859 I ,859 1,859 1.859 1.859 i ,859 1,859 1.859 1,859 1.859 2.559 1,913
3,261 3,261 3.261 3,261 3.261 3.261 3.261 3,261 3.261 3.261 3.261 3,261 3,351 3,268

16.142 16, I42 16,147 16,142 16,142 16.142 16.142 16,142 16,142 16,142 16142 16,142 16.285 16,153
1,174 1,174 1,174 1.174 1,174 1.1 74 1,174 1.174 1,174 1,174 1,174 1,174 1,620 1.209

5 Total Cash ClAC 22.437 22.437 22.437 22.437 22,437 22.437 22.437 22.437 22.437 22.437 22.437 22.437 23.816 22.543

Properly ClAC
6 Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes
7 T&DMains

9 MeterdMeter Installalion
10 Hydrmls

a services

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 lolal Properly CIA(; 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Tolal Walvr CI4C 22,437 22,437 22,437 22,437 22.437 22.437 22.437 22,437 22,437 22.437 22,437 22,437 23.816 22,543